ADLER EUROPE GROUP

7#és# NDLER

Premium

Specification MS 7959

Produces negative ions that absorb polution from ai
Produces ozone neutralizing odours

2 efectiveness levels
Effective range up to 20 m2

Very quiet

Energy effcient

Easy to clean

Power: 3 W

Power supply: 230V ~ 50H

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0
5902934830218

84213925
0.414

0.784
O0x0x0
4.704

53 x 36 x 30

6
120
20
12
60
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